2023 PERRY COUNTY FAIR QUEEN CONTESTANT BIOGRAPHICAL INFORMATION

Contestant’s Name

Parent’s Name:

Address:

State: __PA _ Zip: Phone: (717 )
Age: Date of Birth:

High School: College:
E-mail:

Year of High School/College will you begin in the Fall?

PLEASE ANSWER THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS WITH A BRIEF EXPLANATION:

What are your career goals?

What have been your primary scholastic achievements?

Involvement in extra school curricular activity?

Awards or honors you may have received?

Your involvement in your Community, Church or other?

What are your hobbies or special interests?

Your employment experiences (if any)?

List any other information you feel is important.

Mail complete form with photo to: Martha Ebersole, 640 Dellville Road. Duncannon, PA 17020
OVER & COMPLETE



Page 2

PLEASE WRITE IN 300 WORDS OR LESS YOUR THOUGHTS ON “WHAT MY FAIR
MEANS TO MY COMMUNITY.” WRITE ON THE BACK OF THIS PAGE. If you

need additional space, you may attach additional sheets.



PERRY COUNTY COMMUNITY FAIR
ENTRY FORM
ADULT & YOUTH

YOUTH: 8 - 18 MUST LIST AGE YOUTH BIRTH DATE / /
Month/ Day/ Year

Name Telephone

Address Town Zip Code

Dept Section Class Description

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

*Tunderstand and agree, I have 60 days to cash any Premium Check I receive. (Within 60 days of the issue
date) Uncashed checks; 60 days after date of issue will revert back to the “Perry County Community Fair” as a
DONATION.

Exhibitor’s Signature: Entry Deadline: July 29, 2023

Return to:  Cindy McHenry
1720 Middle Ridge Road
Newport, PA 17074



Additional Entry Form for all Departments
Use to add Additional Exhibits
Antique Farm Machinery, Home & Produce

Name

Dept. Section Class Description

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

*I understand and agree, I have 60 days to cash any Premium Check I receive. (Within 60 days of the issue
date) Uncashed checks; 60 days after date of issue will revert back to the “Perry County Community Fair” as
a DONATION.

Exhibitor’s Signature: Entry Deadline: July 29, 2023

Return to:  Cindy McHenry
1720 Middle Ridge Road
Newport, PA 17074
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